



Bid Tabulation										
Job No.: 1244 - 2012 Flood Repairs - West Duluth Bridges										
Bid No.: 14-0240										
Bid Date: March 26, 2014					Hovland, Inc.		Pci Roads		Veit & Co.	
Item No.	Spec. No.	Qty.	U/ OM	Item	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2021.501	1	LS	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$34,267.00	\$34,267.00	\$30,952.00	\$30,952.00
2	2104.501	13	Lin Ft	Remove & Reset Wingwall Cap	60.00	780.00	116.27	1,511.51	394.00	5,122.00
3	2104.507	10	Cu Yd	Remove Grouted Riprap	60.00	600.00	495.18	4,951.80	90.00	900.00
4	2104.507	178	Cu Yd	Remove Debris	20.00	3,560.00	177.21	31,543.38	64.00	11,392.00
5	2105.522	31	Cu Yd	Select Granular Borrow MOD 7% (CV)	40.00	1,240.00	154.69	4,795.39	185.00	5,735.00
6	2105.601	1	LS	Temporary Stream Diversion System Type 1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,775.75	3,775.75	10,900.00	10,900.00
7	2105.601	1	LS	Temporary Stream Diversion System Type 2	3,000.00	3,000.00	7,551.50	7,551.50	18,500.00	18,500.00
8	2211.503	11	Cu Yd	Aggregate Base (CV) Class 2	50.00	550.00	220.50	2,425.50	165.00	1,815.00
9	2401.521	3.5	Cu Yd	Structure Excavation Class R	400.00	1,400.00	537.48	1,881.18	3,800.00	13,300.00
10	2411.521	44.5	Cu Yd	Granular Backfill (CV)	40.00	1,780.00	225.96	10,055.22	58.00	2,581.00
11	2411.603	38	Lin Ft	Concrete Underpin Wall Type 1	260.00	9,880.00	239.99	9,119.62	290.00	11,020.00
12	2411.603	132	Lin Ft	Concrete Underpin Wall Type 2	180.00	23,760.00	155.60	20,539.20	224.00	29,568.00
13	2433.502	2	Cu Yd	Remove Concrete	800.00	1,600.00	251.92	503.84	1,625.00	3,250.00
14	2511.501	19.5	Cu Yd	Random Riprap Class III	80.00	1,560.00	163.68	3,191.76	260.00	5,070.00
15	2511.501	36	Cu Yd	Random Riprap Class IV	80.00	2,880.00	181.18	6,522.48	330.00	11,880.00
16	2511.507	20	Cu Yd	Grouted Riprap	150.00	3,000.00	231.35	4,627.00	525.00	10,500.00
17	2541.601	146	Sq Ft	Repoint Stone Masonry	30.00	4,380.00	57.37	8,376.02	40.00	5,840.00
18	2557.603	31	Lin Ft	Repair Fence	40.00	1,240.00	130.32	4,039.92	35.00	1,085.00
19	2563.601	1	LS	Traffic Control	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,517.17	2,517.17	3,010.00	3,010.00
20	2573.502	45	Lin Ft	Silt Fence Type Heavy Duty	10.00	450.00	25.17	1,132.65	20.00	900.00
21	2575.572	2250	Sq Yd	Rapid Stabilization Method 4	3.00	6,750.00	9.44	21,240.00	5.10	11,475.00
TOTALS						\$86,410.00		\$184,567.89		\$194,795.00